DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 44.63

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 51.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

DISCOUNT -76.51

TOTAL FREIGHT 1400.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 252.00

GRAND TOTAL 1652.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Fifty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GTTN/25271496,GTTN/
25271495,GTTN/252714
97

VALUE 29511.00

E-Waybill No 541937294396,551937295206,591937293679

Seal Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 40.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 120.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 80.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 762.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 137.16

GRAND TOTAL 899.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

ERNAKULAM HUB (EKMHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 12533118182 VALUE 10620.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 40.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 39.92

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 26.61

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 656.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 118.08

GRAND TOTAL 774.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Seventy Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 12533118936 VALUE 14349.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 48.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 45.41

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 30.27

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 389.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 70.02

GRAND TOTAL 459.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533118928 VALUE 20093.00

E-Waybill No 501937218534

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 600.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 771.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 514.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1000.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4980.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 896.40

GRAND TOTAL 5876.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Eight Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 12533116239 VALUE 82660.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.